2-25 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Blocks
Series 541
Electrical Characteristics
Voltage Rating: 600 Volts maximum
Current Rating: 20 Amps
Maximum Watts Per Terminal: 5000
Mechanical Characteristics
Maximum Wire Size: #14
Recommended Tightening Torque: 12 lb.-in.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of “M” “L” Marker Strip
Terminals Catalog No. Dim. (in) Dim. (in) Catalog No.
2 2-541 1.314 1.626 MSX-2-541
3 3-541 1.752 2.064 MSX-3-541
4 4-541 2.190 2.502 MSX-4-541
5 5-541 2.628 2.940 MSX-5-541
6 6-541 3.066 3.378 MSX-6-541
7 7-541 3.504 3.816 MSX-7-541
8 8-541 3.942 4.254 MSX-8-541
9 9-541 4.380 4.692 MSX-9-541
10 10-541 4.818 5.130 MSX-10-541
11 11-541 5.256 5.568 MSX-11-541
12 12-541 5.694 6.006 MSX-12-541
13 13-541 6.132 6.444 MSX-13-541
14 14-541 6.570 6.882 MSX-14-541
15 15-541 7.008 7.320 MSX-15-541
16 16-541 7.446 7.758 MSX-16-541
17 17-541 7.884 8.196 MSX-17-541
18 18-541 8.322 8.634 MSX-18-541
19 19-541 8.760 9.072 MSX-19-541
20 20-541 9.198 9.510 MSX-20-541
21 21-541 9.636 9.948 MSX-21-541
22 22-541 10.074 10.386 MSX-22-541
23 23-541 10.512 10.824 MSX-23-541
24 24-541 10.950 11.262 MSX-24-541
25 25-541 11.388 11.700 MSX-25-541
26 26-541 11.826 12.138 MSX-26-541
27 27-541 12.264 12.576 MSX-27-541
28 28-541 12.702 13.014 MSX-28-541
29 29-541 13.140 13.452 MSX-29-541
30 30-541 13.578 13.890 MSX-30-541
.438 Density, 6-32 x 1/4"
BH Screw, Closed Bottom,
Double Row